No

No

No

Time
1.00
1.06
1.12
1.18
1.24
1.30
1.36
1.42
1.48
1.54
2.00
2.06
2.12
2.18

Time
2.40
2.46
2.52
2.58
3.04
3.10
3.16
3.22

Time
3.35

Prelim 13
Pony
Bleachgreen Signatory
Glamourous
Roxie
Churchill Kate
Ballingowan Flash
Jacaranda Prince
Meering meerkat
Alicia's Choice
The Entertainer
Swanniestons Simply Red
Barney
Silver Lining
Ezariosa Z

Talgoed sea piper

Novice 28
Pony
Ardagh Airborne
Ardagh Bobby
Havana L
Millenium Belle
Solaris Dwenqua
Nero
Ringwood Dalto

Ballingowan Flash

Elementary 50

Pony

Millenium Belle

School

Kelso High School
Kelso High School
Barnard Castle School
Kelso High School

St Marys

Kelso High School
Peebles High School
Kelso High School
Kelso High School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School

School

Kelso High School
Kelso High School
Peebles High School
Peebles High School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Kelso High School
Kelso High School

School
Peebles High School



