Prelim 13				
No	Time	Pony	School	
	1.00	Bleachgreen Signatory		
	1.06	Glamourous	Kelso High School	
	1.12	Roxie	Kelso High School	
	1.18	Churchill Kate	Barnard Castle School	
	1.24	Ballingowan Flash	Kelso High School	
	1.30	Jacaranda Prince	St Marys	
	1.36	Meering meerkat		
	1.42	Alicia's Choice	Kelso High School	
	1.48	The Entertainer	Peebles High School	
	1.54	Swanniestons Simply Red	Kelso High School	
	2.00	Barney	Kelso High School	
	2.06	Silver Lining	Barnard Castle School	
	2.12	Ezariosa Z	Barnard Castle School	
	2.18	Talgoed sea piper		

Novice 28				
No	Time	Pony	School	
	2.40	Ardagh Airborne	Kelso High School	
	2.46	Ardagh Bobby	Kelso High School	
	2.52	Havana L	Peebles High School	
	2.58	Millenium Belle	Peebles High School	
	3.04	Solaris Dwenqua	Barnard Castle School	
	3.10	Nero	Barnard Castle School	
	3.16	Ringwood Dalto	Kelso High School	
	3.22	Ballingowan Flash	Kelso High School	
Elementary 50				
No	Time	Pony	School	
	3.35	Millenium Belle	Peebles High School	